Drainage solutions
for every need.
CONTROL
THE FLOW
MERIT MAK-NV™ MINI ACCESS KIT NON-VASCULAR
Catalog
Number Introducer Dilator
Guide Wire

Number
French
Size
Working
Length
Drainage
Location
Pigtail to
Distal Shaft
Drainage Hole
Drainage
Holes
Securement
Device
RBC-8-038 8.5 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 17 –
RBC-10-038 10 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 17 –
RBC-12-038 12 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 18 –
RBC-14-038 14 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 18 –
RBDC-8-038 8.5 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 17 –
RBDC-10-038 10 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 17 –
RBDC-12-038 12 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 18 –
RBDC-14-038 14 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 18 –
RBC-8-SFX 8.5 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 17 StayFIX® (small)
RBC-10-SFX 10 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 17 StayFIX (small)
RBC-12-SFX 12 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 18 StayFIX (small)
RBC-14-SFX 14 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 18 StayFIX (large)
RBDC-8-SFX 8.5 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 17 StayFIX (small)
RBDC-10-SFX 10 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 17 StayFIX (small)
RBDC-12-SFX 12 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 18 StayFIX (small)
RBDC-14-SFX 14 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 18 StayFIX (large)
RBC-8-REV 8.5 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 17 Revolution™
RBC-10-REV 10 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 17 Revolution
RBC-12-REV 12 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 18 Revolution
RBC-14-REV 14 40 cm 14 cm 5 cm 18 Revolution
RBDC-8-REV 8.5 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 17 Revolution
RBDC-10-REV 10 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 17 Revolution
RBDC-12-REV 12 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 18 Revolution
RBDC-14-REV 14 40 cm 11 cm 2 cm 18 Revolution
RC-RTOOL Repositioning Tool  |  Packaged 15 per box
Packaged 5 per box.  |  Max guide wire: 0.038" (0.97 mm)
D
R

Nephroureteral Stent System
The ReSolve ConvertX® Nephroureteral Stent System is used for temporary
internal drainage in patients with severe ureteral obstructions. Its unique
technology provides a less invasive treatment option by eliminating the
need for a second interventional procedure.
RESOLVE CONVERTX® NEPHROURETERAL STENT SYSTEM
Reference
Number Stent Length
Distal Stent
Diameter
Proximal Stent
Diameter
Releasable
Drainage
Catheter Length
RCX10-8-038 10 cm 8.3F 10.3F 20 cm
RCX12-8-038 12 cm 8.3F 10.3F 20 cm
RCX14-8-038 14 cm 8.3F 10.3F 20 cm
RCX20-8-038 20 cm 8.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX22-8-038 22 cm 8.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX24-8-038 24 cm 8.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX26-8-038 26 cm 8.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX28-8-038 28 cm 8.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX10-10-038 10 cm 10.3F 10.3F 20 cm
RCX12-10-038 12 cm 10.3F 10.3F 20 cm
RCX14-10-038 14 cm 10.3F 10.3F 20 cm
RCX20-10-038 20 cm 10.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX22-10-038 22 cm 10.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX24-10-038 24 cm 10.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX26-10-038 26 cm 10.3F 10.3F 30 cm
RCX28-10-038 28 cm 10.3F 10.3F 30 cm
All stents are compatible with standard 0.038" (0.97 mm) guide wires.
STENT RELEASE
IN LESS THAN ONE MINUTE1
5merit.com/drainage
Biliary Stent System
STENT RELEASE
IN LESS THAN ONE MINUTE1
The ReSolve ConvertX® Biliary Stent System is used for temporary
internal drainage in patients with severe biliary obstructions. Its unique
technology provides a less invasive treatment option by eliminating the
need for a second interventional procedure.
•  Convertible design eliminates the drain-to-stent exchange procedure
•  Simplifies patient treatment2
•  Reduces exposure, meaning less radiation exposure for patients, MDs, and staff2
•  Variety of sizes and lengths
•  Radiopaque internal marker band for accurate placement
RESOLVE CONVERTX BILIARY STENT SYSTEM
Reference Number Stent Length Stent Diameter
Releasable Drainage
Catheter Length
RCXB5-10-038 5 cm 10.3F 30 cm
RCXB7-10-038 7 cm 10.3F 30 cm
RCXB10-10-038 10 cm 10.3F 30 cm
RCXB15-10-038 15 cm 10.3F 30 cm
All stents are compatible with standard 0.038" (0.97 mm) guide wires.
6 merit.com/drainage
Designed for abscess and miscellaneous drainage procedures, the
ReSolve® Locking Drainage Catheter comes packaged with a metal

mechanism into the hub to
secure the suture.
LOCKING STEPS
UNLOCKING STEPS
Using the Repositioning Tool,
align the opening of the round
section of the Repositioning Tool
in line with the handle of the
suture locking mechanism which
will release the suture.
RESOLVE® LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER
Catalog Number French Size Working Length Drainage Holes Marker Band
RLC-6-038 6.5 25 cm 8 -
RLC-7-038 7.5 25 cm 8 -
RLC-8-038 8.5 25 cm 8 -
RLC-10-038 10 25 cm 8 -
RLC-12-038 12 25 cm 9 -
RLC-14-038 14 25 cm 9 -
RLC15-6-038MB 6.5 15 cm 8 Yes
RLC15-7-038MB 7.5 15 cm 8 Yes
RLC15-8-038MB 8.5 15 cm 8 Yes
RLC15-10-038MB 10 15 cm 8 Yes
RLC15-12-038MB 12 15 cm 9 Yes
RLC15-14-038MB 14 15 cm 9 Yes
RLC-6-038MB 6.5 25 cm 8 Yes
RLC-7-038MB 7.5 25 cm 8 Yes
RLC-8-038MB 8.5 25 cm 8 Yes
RLC-10-038MB 10 25 cm 8 Yes
RLC-12-038MB 12 25 cm 9 Yes
RLC-14-038MB 14 25 cm 9 Yes
RLC40-6-038MB 6.5 40 cm 8 Yes
RLC40-7-038MB 7.5 40 cm 8 Yes
RLC40-8-038MB 8.5 40 cm 8 Yes
RLC40-10-038MB 10 40 cm 8 Yes
RLC40-12-038MB 12 40 cm 9 Yes
RLC40-14-038MB 14 40 cm 9 Yes
RC-RTOOL Repositioning Tool  |  Packaged 15 per box
Packaged 5 per box.  |  Max guide wire: 0.038" (0.97 mm)  |  *Flexible stiffening cannula not included with 6.5F
and 7.5F catheters.
7merit.com/drainage
Locking Drainage Catheter
RESOLVE MINI™ LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER
Catalog Number French Size
Working
Length
Drainage
Holes Marker Band
Securement
Device
RML17-8-038MB 8.5 17 7 Yes -
RML17-10-038MB 10 17 7 Yes -
RML17-12-038MB 12 17 7 Yes -
RML17-14-038MB 14 17 7 Yes -
RML27-8-038MB 8.5 27 7 Yes -
RML27-10-038MB 10 27 7 Yes -
RML27-12-038MB 12 27 7 Yes -
RML27-14-038MB 14 27 7 Yes -
RML42-8-038MB 8.5 42 7 Yes -
RML42-10-038MB 10 42 7 Yes -
RML42-12-038MB 12 42 7 Yes -
RML42-14-038MB 14 42 7 Yes -
RML27-8-SFX 8.5 27 7 Yes StayFIX® (small)
RML27-10-SFX 10 27 7 Yes StayFIX (small)
RML27-12-SFX 12 27 7 Yes StayFIX (small)
RML27-14-SFX 14 27 7 Yes StayFIX (large)
RML27-8-REV 8.5 27 7 Yes Revolution™
RML27-10-REV 10 27 7 Yes Revolution
RML27-12-REV 12 27 7 Yes Revolution
RML27-14-REV 14 27 7 Yes Revolution
RC-RTOOL Repositioning Tool  |  Packaged 15 per box
Packaged 5 per box.  |  Max guide wire: 0.038" (0.97 mm)
• Depth markers located on the catheter shaft aid accurate placement and
act as a reference for correct positioning

ReSolve Locking
8 merit.com/drainage
DRAINAGE CATHETER TRAYS
RESOLVE® BILIARY LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER
Catalog Number French Size
Working
Length
20 cm Dilator
French Size
Marker
Band
Securement
Device
RLC-NV-6 6.5 25 cm - No -
RLC-NV-8 8.5 25 cm 8 No -
RLC-NV-10 10 25 cm 8, 10 No -
RLC-NV-12 12 25 cm 8, 10, 12 No -
RLC-NV-14 14 25 cm 8, 10, 12, 14 No -
RLC-NV-6-SFX 6.5 25 cm - No StayFIX® (small)
RLC-NV-8-SFX 8.5 25 cm 8 No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-10-SFX 10 25 cm 8, 10 No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-12-SFX 12 25 cm 8, 10, 12 No StayFIX (small)
RLC-NV-14-SFX 14 25 cm 8, 10, 12, 14 No StayFIX (large)
RLC-NV-6-REV 6.5 25 cm - No Revolution™
RLC-NV-8-REV 8.5 25 cm 8 No Revolution
RLC-NV-10-REV 10 25 cm 8, 10 No Revolution
RLC-NV-12-REV 12 25 cm 8, 10, 12 No Revolution
RLC-NV-14-REV 14 25 cm 8, 10, 12, 14 No Revolution
RLCMB-NV-6 6.5 25 cm - Yes -
RLCMB-NV-8 8.5 25 cm 8 Yes -
RLCMB-NV-10 10 25 cm 8, 10 Yes -
RLCMB-NV-12 12 25 cm 8, 10, 12 Yes -
RLCMB-NV-14 14 25 cm 8, 10, 12, 14 Yes -
RLCMB-NV-6-SFX 6.5 25 cm - Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-8-SFX 8.5 25 cm 8 Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-10-SFX 10 25 cm 8, 10 Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-12-SFX 12 25 cm 8, 10, 12 Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-NV-14-SFX 14 25 cm 8, 10, 12, 14 Yes StayFIX (large)
RLCMB-NV-6-REV 6.5 25 cm - Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-8-REV 8.5 25 cm 8 Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-10-REV 10 25 cm 8, 10 Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-12-REV 12 25 cm 8, 10, 12 Yes Revolution
RLCMB-NV-14-REV 14 25 cm 8, 10, 12, 14 Yes Revolution
Packaged as individual units  |  *MAK-NV includes: 21G x 15 cm Trocar needle, 6F x 20 cm introducer,
0.018" x 60 cm SS/PT guide wire and 0.038" x 150 cm guide wire.
Conveniently containing the ReSolve® Locking Drainage Catheter,
MAK-NV™ Introducer System*, Merit Drainage Depot™ Drainage Bag,
and dilators, these trays offer all you need from stick to fixation.
9merit.com/drainage
Revolution™
Catheter Securement Device
StayFIX®
Fixation Device
Locking Drainage Catheter
The ReSolve+ Locking Drainage Catheter includes the ReSolve®
Locking Drainage Catheter packaged with either the Revolution™
Catheter Securement Device or the StayFIX® Fixation Device
to save both time and inventory space.
RESOLVE+™ LOCKING DRAINAGE CATHETER
WITH SECUREMENT DEVICE
Catalog Number French Size Working Length Marker Band
Securement
Device
RLC-6-SFX 6.5 25 cm - StayFIX® (small)
RLC-8-SFX 8.5 25 cm - StayFIX (small)
RLC-10-SFX 10 25 cm - StayFIX (small)
RLC-12-SFX 12 25 cm - StayFIX (small)
RLC-14-SFX 14 25 cm - StayFIX (large)
RLCMB-6-SFX 6.5 25 cm Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-8-SFX 8.5 25 cm Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-10-SFX 10 25 cm Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-12-SFX 12 25 cm Yes StayFIX (small)
RLCMB-14-SFX 14 25 cm Yes StayFIX (large)
RLC-6-REV 6.5 25 cm - Revolution™
RLC-8-REV 8.5 25 cm - Revolution
RLC-10-REV 10 25 cm - Revolution
RLC-12-REV 12 25 cm - Revolution
RLC-14-REV 14 25 cm - Revolution
RLCMB-6-REV 6.5 25 cm Yes Revolution
RLCMB-8-REV 8.5 25 cm Yes Revolution
RLCMB-10-REV 10 25 cm Yes Revolution
RLCMB-12-REV 12 25 cm Yes Revolution
RLCMB-14-REV 14 25 cm Yes Revolution
Packaged 5 per box  |  Max guide wire: 0.038" (0.97 mm)
10 merit.com/drainage
• Large drainage holes to maximize drainage
• Tapered tip and hydrophilic coating designed for a smooth introduction

EN2006010  6–10 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
EN2006015  9–15 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
EN2006020 12–20 mm 120 cm 6F 100 cm
Packaged 1 per box
Catalog
Number
Loop
Diameter
Snare
Length
Catheter
Size
Catheter
Length
ONE500 5 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
ONE1000 10 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
ONE1001 10 mm  65 cm  4F  48 cm
ONE1500 15 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
ONE2000 20 mm 120 cm 4F 100 cm
Packaged 1 per box
Three radiopaque marker bands
to show the drainage location.
A nitinol and gold-plated tungsten

and fluid leakage1
• Four large holes to maximize drainage
• Tapered tip designed for a smooth introduction
to reduce patient discomfort
• Echogenic needle for increased needle visibility
• Bevel indicator gives a tactile and visual reference
for bevel orientation
• Clear hub increases flashback visibility with
ergonomic design for easy gripping and handling
Valved Centesis Catheter
ONE-STEP™ VALVED CENTESIS CATHETER
Catalog Number French Size
Working Length
(cm) Drainage  Holes Needle Luer
PIGTAIL
OSC-4F-12PLT 4 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-17PLT 4 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-12PLT 5 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-17PLT 5 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-12PLT 6 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-17PLT 6 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-12PLT 8 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-17PLT 8 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-12PT 4 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-4F-17PT 4 17 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-12PT 5 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-17PT 5 17 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-12PT 6 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-17PT 6 17 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-12PT 8 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-17PT 8 17 4 Slip Fit
STRAIGHT
OSC-4F-7LT 4 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-10LT 4 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-7LT 5 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-10LT 5 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-15LT 5 15 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-7LT 6 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-10LT 6 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-15LT 6 15 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-7LT 8 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-10LT 8 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-15LT 8 15 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-7T 4 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-4F-10T 4 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-7T 5 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-10T 5 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-15T 5 15 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-7T 6 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-10T 6 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-15T 6 15 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-7T 8 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-10T 8 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-15T 8 15 4 Slip Fit
Packaged 5 per box
merit.com/drainage
13merit.com/drainage
For ease of insertion, the One-Step™
Centesis Catheter has a smooth transition
for decreased resistance and an echogenic
needle for more accurate placement.
Centesis Catheter
ONE-STEP™ CENTESIS CATHETER
Catalog Number French Size
Working Length
(cm) Drainage  Holes Needle Luer
PIGTAIL
OSC-4F-12PL 4 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-17PL 4 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-12PL 5 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-17PL 5 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-12PL 6 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-17PL 6 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-12PL 8 12 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-17PL 8 17 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-12PS 4 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-4F-17PS 4 17 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-12PS 5 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-17PS 5 17 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-12PS 6 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-17PS 6 17 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-12PS 8 12 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-17PS 8 17 4 Slip Fit
STRAIGHT
OSC-4F-7L 4 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-10L 4 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-7L 5 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-10L 5 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-5F-15L 5 15 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-7L 6 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-10L 6 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-6F-15L 6 15 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-7L 8 7 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-10L 8 10 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-8F-15L 8 15 4 Fixed Luer
OSC-4F-7S 4 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-4F-10S 4 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-7S 5 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-10S 5 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-5F-15S 5 15 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-7S 6 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-10S 6 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-6F-15S 6 15 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-7S 8 7 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-10S 8 10 4 Slip Fit
OSC-8F-15S 8 15 4 Slip Fit
Packaged 5 per box
• Available with luer locking or slip fit needle
• Four large holes to maximize drainage
• Tapered tip designed for a smooth introduction to

1 Each  3-Way large bore stopcock
1 Each   48" (122 cm) tubing with spike
for evacuated container
1 Each*  96" (244 cm) wall suction tubing
1 Each*  Stepped adapter
1 Each  Bandage dressing
1 Each  CSR wrap
THORACENTESIS AND PARACENTESIS SET
Catalog Number
Catheter
French Size
Catheter
Working
Length (cm) Tip Luer
TAPS-100 - - - -
TAPS-5F-12PLT 5 12 Pigtail Fixed
TAPS-5F-17PLT 5 17 Pigtail Fixed
TAPS-6F-12PLT 6 12 Pigtail Fixed
TAPS-6F-17PLT 6 17 Pigtail Fixed
TAPS-8F-12PLT 8 12 Pigtail Fixed
TAPS-8F-17PLT 8 17 Pigtail Fixed
TAPS-5F-12PT 5 12 Pigtail Slip
TAPS-5F-17PT 5 17 Pigtail Slip
TAPS-6F-12PT 6 12 Pigtail Slip
TAPS-6F-17PT 6 17 Pigtail Slip
TAPS-8F-12PT 8 12 Pigtail Slip
TAPS-8F-17PT 8 17 Pigtail Slip
TAPS-5F-7LT 5 7 Straight Fixed
TAPS-5F-10LT 5 10 Straight Fixed
TAPS-6F-7LT 6 7 Straight Fixed
TAPS-6F-10LT 6 10 Straight Fixed
TAPS-8F-7LT 8 7 Straight Fixed
TAPS-8F-10LT 8 10 Straight Fixed
TAPS-5F-7T 5 7 Straight Slip
TAPS-5F-10T 5 10 Straight Slip
TAPS-6F-7T 6 7 Straight Slip
TAPS-6F-10T 6 10 Straight Slip
TAPS-8F-7T 8 7 Straight Slip
TAPS-8F-10T 8 10 Straight Slip
Packaged 5 per box  |  ChloraPrep® is a registered trademark of CareFusion 2200, Inc.
*available only in trays with a pigtail One-Step Centesis Catheter  |  **2 specimen vials
available in sets with a Straight One-Step Centesis Catheter
The Thoracentesis and Paracentesis Set includes

1 Each   48" (122 cm) tubing with spike for
evacuated container
1 Each*  96" (244 cm) wall suction tubing
1 Each*  Stepped adapter
1 Each  Bandage dressing
1 Each  CSR wrap
SAFETY PARACENTESIS PROCEDURE TRAY™
SAFETY PARACENTESIS PROCEDURE TRAY™
Catalog Number
Catheter
French Size
Catheter
Working
Length (cm) Tip Luer
SPPT-100 - - - -
SPPT-5F-12PL 5 12 Pigtail Fixed
SPPT-5F-17PL 5 17 Pigtail Fixed
SPPT-6F-12PL 6 12 Pigtail Fixed
SPPT-6F-17PL 6 17 Pigtail Fixed
SPPT-8F-12PL 8 12 Pigtail Fixed
SPPT-8F-17PL 8 17 Pigtail Fixed
SPPT-5F-12PS 5 12 Pigtail Slip
SPPT-5F-17PS 5 17 Pigtail Slip
SPPT-6F-12PS 6 12 Pigtail Slip
SPPT-6F-17PS 6 17 Pigtail Slip
SPPT-8F-12PS 8 12 Pigtail Slip
SPPT-8F-17PS 8 17 Pigtail Slip
SPPT-5F-7L 5 7 Straight Fixed
SPPT-5F-10L 5 10 Straight Fixed
SPPT-6F-7L 6 7 Straight Fixed
SPPT-6F-10L 6 10 Straight Fixed
SPPT-8F-7L 8 7 Straight Fixed
SPPT-8F-10L 8 10 Straight Fixed
SPPT-5F-7S 5 7 Straight Slip
SPPT-5F-10S 5 10 Straight Slip
SPPT-6F-7S 6 7 Straight Slip
SPPT-6F-10S 6 10 Straight Slip
SPPT-8F-7S 8 7 Straight Slip
SPPT-8F-10S 8 10 Straight Slip
Packaged 5 per box  |  ChloraPrep® is a registered trademark of CareFusion 2200, Inc.
*available only in trays with a pigtail One-Step Centesis Catheter  |  **2 specimen vials
available in sets with a Straight One-Step Centesis Catheter
The Safety Paracentesis Procedure Tray™ includes